GULF SHORES &
ORANGE BEACH

Sports Commission

Prepared On: 10/01/2019
Prepared By: System/Schedule

IP EVENT LIST-CALENDAR

Start Date

10/05/2019
10/11/2019
10/12/2019
10/18/2019
10/19/2019
10/24/2019
10/26/2019
10/26/2019

10/28/2019

End Date

10/05/2019
10/12/2019
10/12/2019
10/20/2019
10/19/2019
10/27/2019
10/26/2019
10/26/2019

11/03/2019

Event Name

2019 95KSJ Kruise for St. Jude

2019 Shrimp Festival Volleyball Invitational

2019 Shrimp Festival 10K and 5K Run

2019 Sanddollar Showcase (Softball)

2019 GSMS Robotics Competition Bots at the Beach

2019 Alabama Adult Combo Tennis State Championships (40's & 55's)
2019 Honours Golf Charity Classic

2019 Fall Beach Volleyball Tournament hosted by Spring Hill College

2019 Best Ever Golf Association Beach Tournament

Location

Flora-Bama

Gulf Shores High School

Orange Beach Sportsplex/Backcountry Trail

Gulf Shores Five Plex

Gulf Shores Middle School

The Peninsula, The Beach Club, Gulf Shores Plantation, The Cities of Gulf Shores and Orange Beach
Craft Farms

Gulf Shores Main Public Beach

Est. Attend

200

288

640

360

400

300

100

200

100



