

Prepared On: 10/01/2019
Prepared By: System/Schedule

## **IP EVENT LIST-CALENDAR**

Start Date	End Date	Event Name	Location	Est. Attend
10/05/2019	10/05/2019	2019 95KSJ Kruise for St. Jude	Flora-Bama	200
10/11/2019	10/12/2019	2019 Shrimp Festival Volleyball Invitational	Gulf Shores High School	288
10/12/2019	10/12/2019	2019 Shrimp Festival 10K and 5K Run	Orange Beach Sportsplex/Backcountry Trail	640
10/18/2019	10/20/2019	2019 Sanddollar Showcase (Softball)	Gulf Shores Five Plex	360
10/19/2019	10/19/2019	2019 GSMS Robotics Competition Bots at the Beach	Gulf Shores Middle School	400
10/24/2019	10/27/2019	2019 Alabama Adult Combo Tennis State Championships (40's & 55's)	The Peninsula, The Beach Club, Gulf Shores Plantation, The Cities of Gulf Shores and Orange Beach	300
10/26/2019	10/26/2019	2019 Honours Golf Charity Classic	Craft Farms	100
10/26/2019	10/26/2019	2019 Fall Beach Volleyball Tournament hosted by Spring Hill College	Gulf Shores Main Public Beach	200
10/28/2019	11/03/2019	2019 Best Ever Golf Association Beach Tournament		100